

Agency - Ram Nandan Singh

(MM45P-S.C)

~~XXXXXXXXXXXX~~
Dec Horse Tandure Path to Ranjore
~~XXXXXXXXXX~~

DEPT. P. W. D.

E. E. R. W. D. - W. D. - F. W. R. G. H. A. D. **DIVISION**

F. E. - F. W. R. G. H. A. D. **S. D. DIVISION**

XXXXXXXXXXXX

XXXXXXXXXXXX **NO. 28091**

XXXXXXXXXXXX

Certified That this M.B. Contain (100)
Pages By Printers Machine And Issued
To Sri...Yaduvendra Yadav.....A.E. R.W.D
Work Sub-Div...Aurangabad.....

YK Singh
10/7/20
Executive Engineer
Rural Works Divn. in
Works Division, Aurangabad
TO/7/20

Schedule XLV - Form No. 134.

E.E. Aurangabad DIVISION.

A.E. Aurangabad SUB-DIVISION.

MEASUREMENT BOOK.

211580

2809

Name of owner Sri Yaduvendra Yadav A.E.

Aurangabad

Date of first survey

Date of last survey

Page number of plan, map :

Name of work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) Name of Work - Construction of bridge from Deo More Pandure Path to Kanyawa under M.M.G.S.Y (S.E.)					
2) Agency - Sri Ram Mandar Singh					
3) Agreement No - 97 SBD/2020-21					
4) Agreement Amount - Rs 98,69,164.20					
Hast - Rs 12,87,284.20					
Total - Rs 1,11,56,448.20					
5) Date of Work starts - 16.09.2020					
Date of Entry - 18.12.2020					
1) In and fixing of					

Working B.M. and
 Reff pillar etc. TB

i) Working B.M. 200
 ii) Reff pillar 600

2) Clearing and grubbing
 Road level etc. TB

$27.56 \times 30 \times 2.5 = 8.400 \text{ m}^3$
 208.4 Hect

3) In Construction of Embankment with Ordinary Soil etc. TB
 Lead 100 m. etc. TB

$2 \times 47 \times 30 \times 1.30 \times 0.80 = 2932.80 \text{ m}^3$

Lead 1000 m. etc. TB

$27.8 \times 30 \times 1.20 \times 0.60 = 345.60 \text{ m}^3$

4) In and fixing of Informally
 High Board with logs etc. TB

Continuation 2020

18/12/2020
 BE Head

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
		Date of Entry 13/1/2021			
1) P/W Construction of sub grade and earthen shoulder etc...	do...	TL			
	53 x 30 x	7.75 + 6.90		0.30	$\approx 3494.03 m^3$
	1 x 10 x	7.75 + 6.90		0.30	$\approx 21.97 m^3$
			Total		$3516.00 m^3$
2) P/W and layup R.e.e 300 mm + duct pipe etc...	do	TL			
	4 x 2.5 m				10 mt
	5 m	5 x 10			50 mt
3) P/W E/W in Excavation in 1st Plan etc TL					
	2 x 8.90 x	1.15 x 1.50			$\approx 13.45 m^3$
	7 No	embankment	-	7 x 13.45	$\approx 94.18 m^3$
4) P.W.C.C 1/18 in level etc TL					
	2 x 3.90 x	1.18 x 0.18			$\approx 1.34 m^3$
	7 No	embankment	-	7 x 1.34	$\approx 9.41 m^3$
5) P.W.P.C.C 1/20 in Sub structure etc TL					
	2 x 3.60 x	1.00 x 0.90			$\approx 9.23 m^3$
	7 No	embankment	-	7 x 9.23	$\approx 64.63 m^3$
					$64.63 m^3$
13/1/2021					
JE					

3

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	

Continuation

8/3/02

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134				
Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L	B	

0/2 WBH gr Ch laying

and Compaction etc etc

$$56 \times 30 \times 378 \times 0.075 = 472.5 \text{ m}^3$$

8/3/02

13/10/2020

22/03/2021

~~01/03/2021~~
~~12 Ausgang~~

Abstract of Lot

2. Setting out Pillas's

2) Working B.M.

2 empty grid - (1)

② $3935.88/\text{each} - 78727^D$

ay Ref. Arkas

600	87	n's p-	⑦
-----	----	--------	---

@ 1784.37/each 1070620

2) clearing and grubbing

road	land	etc	-	do	713
------	------	-----	---	----	-----

0.84	Heat	Qty	no	1-①
------	------	-----	----	-----

@b 51133.76 / Heat b 42952 = 0

3) The Construction of Embank

ment with ordinary soil

~~ste... der - 11/9~~

dead	1000 mt	12	11
------	---------	----	----

375.6	m ³	Qty of		
-------	----------------	--------	--	--

Cont. 332.86124, continuation 58231 = 10

Total = 119 761 = 10

— 94 —

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D.	

4) P/W Construction of B/P Ls 119761 = 10
 Embankment with ordinary soil
 lead 100 mt etc. - T/S

2932.80 m³ Qty n de P

@ 131.03 / m³ - 384285 = 10

5) P/W Construction of Sub-
 grade and Earthen shoulder
 etc. - do. - T/S

3516.00 m³ Qty n de P (2)

~~Unit 3492.85~~ @ 178.58 / m³ - 620855 = 1

6) P/W Construction of GSB

with grading I etc. - T/S

1321.65 m³ Qty n de P (3)

@ 2459.10 / m³ - 3250136 = 10

7) P/W WBM grading layer
 and compaction etc. - T/S

472.50 m³ Qty n de P (4)

@ 3469.95 / m³ - 1639551 = 10

8) P/W and fixing Informative

Sign Board with logo etc. - T/S

2110 Qty n de P (1)

@ 9242.70 / each - 184852 = 10

9) P/W and laying R.C.C 300mm x

duct pipe etc. - do. - T/S

50 mt Qty n de P (2)

@ 890.68 / mt - 44534 = 10

10) P/W E/W in Excavation

in ft etc. - do. - T/S

94.188 m³ Qty n de P (2)

15.659 m³ Qty n de P (3)

109.644 m³ @ 269.32 / m³ - 295832 = 10

Total 61,07,190 = 10

— C/B —

